ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - GK-Kurzwaffe 2022/23

Gauliga
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Schweller, Thomas
Grinheid, Michael
Scharbatke, Stefan
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Feiner, Frank
Harrer, Benjamin
Michallek, Martin
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Segura, Antonio
Albert, Frank
GroRRhauser, Hermann
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Festa-Hoh, Chrysanthi
Hoh, Gerhard
Pawelke, Andreas

Mannschaftstabelle

Donauperle Bergheim 2

Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1

368
355
350

364
362
350

359
353
344

373
366
360

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
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. Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Schitzentabelle
Egen, Manfred
Festa-Hoh, Chrysanthi
Schweller, Thomas
Hoh, Gerhard

Feiner, Frank

Riedl, Josef
Birkmeier, Franz
Harrer, Benjamin
Pawelke, Andreas
Segura, Antonio
Egen, Roland

Horn, Thomas
Grinheid, Michael
Albert, Frank

Preschl, Gerhard
Scharbatke, Stefan
Lang, Michael
Michallek, Martin
Lauber, Jochen
GroRRhauser, Hermann
Rodel, Hans
MandIimeier, Robert
Horn, Manfred

Grabhl, Oliver

© NGO~ wDhRE

NNNNNRRRRRRRERR
PWDNMPOOXXNDTO MDD EO

1. Durchgang vom 29.10.2022

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Lang, Michael
Rodel, Hans
Mandimeier, Robert
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Egen, Manfred
Riedl, Josef
Egen, Roland
Edelweil} Thierhaupten 3
Horn, Thomas
Lauber, Jochen
Horn, Manfred
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Birkmeier, Franz
Preschl, Gerhard
Grahl, Oliver

1099
1095
1073
1056
1076
1035
1025
1016
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Donauperle Bergheim 2
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
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RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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